
afr.ersT: A...s rf, t ufenT 147001. 
Corporate Identity Numbher U40109PB2010SGCO33813 

CG 8 .0161 -27444so A sxen-pm-coc-Idh@Dstc.on 
ar: 96461 -18028 

Corrigendum No. 11 en Tonder The Date of downlondlng up-loading & opening of TE NO 
037CO8&CAdh/2022-23 Dubllsbed whloMce has been extended as 

Tre yryst t rfrt frt mâ 
t 

under; 

Description 

03/CO&Cdh2022-23 

.A.a.A,as., : 5843/448 frst 24/04/2023 

21/08/2023 t 10:30 À ta 

ft. arSHUrt f:/. G. t. io, ftrI 

RtPUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION 

Last Dáte & Time for Sale of 
Tender Documents 

21/08/2023 t 11:00 Ba 

LTD. 

21/08/2023 t 12:00 Ba 

Head Offlce: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala 147001. 
Corporate ldentity Number U40109PB2010SGCO33814 

Last Date & Time for Opening 
of Tender 

Olo Sr. Executlve Englneerl Co&C Dlvislon, PSTCL, Ludhiana 
Tel Ph 0161-2744450 E-mall- spxen-pm-coc-ldh@pstcl.ora 

Mob,- 96461-18028 

Last Date & Time for Receipt of 
Tender 

Corrigendum No,-11 
Qpen Tender The Date of downloading, up-loading & opening of TE No 
03/CO&CILdh/2022-23 published by s oice has been extended as 

03/CO&CALdh/2022-23 

Hiring of One No. Scorpio/Xylo/ 
Mahindra Balero or or equivalent in 
price vehicle for CO&C Division 
Ludhiana for One Year (Model not 

earlier than 4 years) 

21/08/2023 till 10:30 anm 

21/08/2023 till 11:00 am 

21/08/2023 till 12:00 pm 

Detalled NITÍSpecification may be downloaded from PSTCL Website 
www.pstcl.org Corrigendum, it any, wll not be publlshed in 

newspaper. As such the webslte may be vislted regularly for updates. 
The term and conditions of amendment corporate 
transport policy issued vide memo no: 5843148 dated 
24/04/2023 wll be applicable. This amendment corporate 
transport policy can be downloaded from pstcl website 
www.pstcl.org 

Sd/ 
Sr. Executlve Engineer/ CO&C Division, PSTCL, Ludhiana 

gfunEI (s 161-27444S0) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

